DATE

August. 9
11
28
September. 4
9
11
16
18
23
25
29
October. 2
14
16
18

24-25

TEAM

JAMBOREE

MS JAMBOREE
CAMBRIDGE

W W KING

LAURENS

NEWBERRY

W W KING

WARDLAW
NEWBERRY

LAURENS

ANDERSON CHRISTIAN
CAMBRIDGE
WARDLAW

ANDERSON CHRISTIAN
MS TOURNAMENT
STATE TOURNAMENT

SITE TIME

NEWBERRY TBD
TBD TBD
HOME
HOME
HOME
AWAY
AWAY
HOME
HOME
AWAY
HOME
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
W W KING TBD
MYRTLE BEACH TBD

4/5
4/5
4/5
4/5
4/5
4/5
4/5
4/5
5/6
4/5
4/5
5/6



